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Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623012ROMEO ANTOLIN, MARIANO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4622695ACERO ASENSIO, MARCOS 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624419ACERO GARCIA, GABRIEL 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623291ALMAU TRAMULLAS, JOEL 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623295ÁLVAREZ MANRIQUE, JORGE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624441BLASCO GLARIA, ANDRES 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623313BURGOS MINGUEZ, DAVID 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623318CANALAS NADAL, ANDER 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623052CAZENAVE CHAIR, DAVID 16 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4624558CONESA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623708CORNEJO RIPOL, NOAH 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624126DAUDEN MAINAR, LUIS ENRIQUE 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623154DEL CUETO LARRODERA, MARTÍN 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4624542ESCRIBANO ROMERO, JAVIER 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624129FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARCOS 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623563FRANCES LUNA, JORGE 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624353GALVE URRIAZA, LORIEN 15 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4624565GIL GUERRA, JAIME 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624443GIMENO ANTON, DIEGO 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622969GÓMEZ BELTRÁN, MARCOS 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624444GONZALEZ MARTÍN, MATEO 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622690GRACIA TRULLEN, ERIC 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624406GUTIERREZ ALCONCHEL, MATEO 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624253JIMENEZ TORRALBA, MARTIN 16 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624567JIMENEZ VELA, TIAGO 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623466LAMUELA REVUELTA, ALEX 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624240LATORRE CUENCA, ALONSO 16 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623204LEORRI RAMOS, ASIER 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624133LOZANO BALLARIN, MARIO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624568MARTIN FALCON, ALEJANDRO 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624560MARTIN LOPEZ, NICOLAS 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624543MARTINEZ MARQUINA, IAN 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624447MARTOS BONA, RAFAEL 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622994MENA LIZANO, ETHAN ARIEL 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622692MILLAN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624387MINGARRO ABREGO, ANGEL 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624357MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 15 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623369NICOARA NICOARA, VICTOR MATEO 16 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4622999OLIVAN LUESIA, DANIEL 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623565PARDOS NAVARRO, SERGIO 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623053PARIS PELET, ALVARO 16 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623209PEREZ SANCHEZ-BIEZMA, GUILLERMO 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623372PIQUERAS BORDONABA, MARTIN 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623474RECAJ AMPUDIA, JORGE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623055REDONDO PILARCES, UNAI 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624548RUIZ GUEDEA, IBER 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623018SÁNCHEZ LAFITA, JORGE 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623477SANZ RODRIGUEZ, PEPE 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623469SANZ VICENTE, TRISTÁN 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624414SERRANO RUBIO, LEO 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624142TERRADO CARCELLER, FRANCHO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623479TRÉBOL LIPE, CRISTIAN 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624389VERDIER LORIGADOS, JOAQUIN 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624566ZUECO PEREZ, DAVID 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623027ZUGAZA SANCHEZ, JULIO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

50m MASC. AL BM

JDEE Cto. Provincial Individual Sub10-Sub12 AL

Fecha Inicio 

500m marcha MASC. BM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624418ABAD LEDESMA, SAUL 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624545ANAY SORIANO, JESUS 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623266ANGULO MELÉNDEZ, DARÍO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624067ARAGON VILLARO, JORGE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623531ARRIBAS VIRTUS, DIEGO 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623301ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623305BARRIO FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623717BELTRAN PASCUAL, MIGUEL 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623274BELZUZ SAMPIETRO, JAIRO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623285BONILLA SUÑEN, DANIEL 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623284BONILLA SUÑEN, MARCOS 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624210BUENO MIR, IKER 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623527BURILLO GÓMEZ, AXEL 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624071CASASUS ALLENDE, NICOLAS 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623333COMPAIRED BARRERO, GAROÉ JOSÉ 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622674CORTES LAZARO, DANIEL 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623389ENRICH LASTRA, IVÁN 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623340FANDOS IGADO, JOSE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624076FERRANDO SANCHEZ, BRUNO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624550GARVEN GONZALEZ, LIAM 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623501GIL LORENTE, PABLO 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624079GONZALEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624544GONZALEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623157HENAO VALENCIA, JOHAN GERMÁN 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4622978HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ, JORGE 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623387LAPUENTE RAMIREZ, JUAN 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624243LOPEZ PEÑA, PEDRO 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623741MAESTRE RUBIO, AGUSTIN PABLO 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623302MARCO AZNAR, AARON 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623117MARTINEZ VENTURA, LEON 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624521MORAN WOLANCZYK, LUCAS 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624245MORENO CERPA, ADRIAN 13 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624434OTEO IBAÑEZ, SERGIO 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624451PARDOS ARIAS, LUCAS 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623254PORTA VILLAVERDE, ALVARO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624358PRAT DOBON, HUGO 13 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4624377QUESADA SALILLAS, DIEGO 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624174QUILEZ PASCUAL, ALEX 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623418RANZ MARTIN, PABLO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623473REBOLLAR PEÑA, DIEGO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622903RIOJA ROJO, TELMO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623421ROCHE ARTIGAS, ALVARO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624359ROCHE DE DIEGO, EDUARDO 13 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623533RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, HÉCTOR 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623425RUIZ LAMPLE, ARTURO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623239RUIZ RUIZ IMAZ, ASIER 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623212SAENZ CHERKASHIN, MARK 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623529SANCHEZ LASCORZ, DIEGO 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622671SANCHEZ VALLE, IZAN 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624115TOMAS RAMIREZ, HUGO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624439VAL ABAD, CAMILO 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624143VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS, ADRIAN 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624119VERGARA MESA, LUCAS 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622885VIDAL EJEA, DIEGO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624148VILLAR SIMON, MIGUEL 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

60m MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623291ALMAU TRAMULLAS, JOEL 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623295ÁLVAREZ MANRIQUE, JORGE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624403BARTOLOME SALVADOR, JORGE 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623680BELÍO LOZANO, LUCAS 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623891CABANILLAS BLANQUEZ, JULEN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622944CALLEJA SANTIAGO, IZAN 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624124CHEVALIER FUSTER, MARTIN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624360COZAR HERRERO, DIEGO 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4624127FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, ERIC 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624353GALVE URRIAZA, LORIEN 15 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4622964GARCIA FRAJ, MATEO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622676IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS, SAUL 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623169LAGUNA ORERA, ROQUE 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4622981LAMANA MARTINEZ, MARTIN 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623466LAMUELA REVUELTA, ALEX 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623696MARTÍN GARCÍA, IZAN 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624448MICLEA AISA, ADRIAN 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623207MOLINA LAVILLA, LORIÉN 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623300MORALES ARGUAS, MARIO 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623365MORENO DE ARRIBA, LEO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624357MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 15 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4622875ORTE MOLINER, IAN 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624412PACHON TOBON, ESTEBAN 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623209PEREZ SANCHEZ-BIEZMA, GUILLERMO 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623372PIQUERAS BORDONABA, MARTIN 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623474RECAJ AMPUDIA, JORGE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623475RUBIO ALCIVAR, AIMAR 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623469SANZ VICENTE, TRISTÁN 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624414SERRANO RUBIO, LEO 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623480TAJAHUERCE , QUIQUE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624117TOVAR EREÑA, DAVID 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623026VIDAL EJEA, MIGUEL 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623448VIRUETE VILLARROCHA, DIEGO 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624545ANAY SORIANO, JESUS 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623285BONILLA SUÑEN, DANIEL 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622950DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO, ELOY 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622828HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA, ENZO 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623530LARENA CORREDOR, MARTÍN 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623710LIXANDRU , ERIC 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623193LOUZAN GONZALEZ, ADRIEL 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623698MENDOZA USÁN, TOMÁS 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623533RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, HÉCTOR 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623259ROMERO ALARCÓN, JORGE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624436SANJUAN ROCA, ALEX 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623736SIERRA FUENTES, ENZO 14 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623528SOROLLA RABADAN, ADRIAN 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623440TIERRA PASCUAL, MARCOS 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

50m vallas (0,50) MASC. AL BM

500m MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623707ARANDA PINA, ADRIAN 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623281BLASCO ORÓS, OSCAR 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623367CAJAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623368CAJAL RODRIGUEZ, LEO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624123CARRILLO SALMERON, DARIO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624578COLAS ESPINOSA, YAGO 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623708CORNEJO RIPOL, NOAH 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4622949DE BLAS MARCO, MARCO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623726GARCIA MARCEN, ROBERTO 15 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4622966GARCÍA PÉREZ, HÉCTOR 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623414GARIJO PEREZ, IVÁN 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624385HEDLI SAHUN, PABLO 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622677IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS, SAMUEL 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4622844LARRIBA VELA, JAVIER 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623207MOLINA LAVILLA, LORIÉN 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622998MOROS ANTORAN, ADRIAN 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624556NUÑEZ LAINEZ, LUCA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623364PALACIOS BONILLA, SERGIO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623565PARDOS NAVARRO, SERGIO 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624102RASAL CALVE, JORGE 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623050RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, VICTOR 15 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623366RUIZ GREGORIO, ANDRÉS 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624389VERDIER LORIGADOS, JOAQUIN 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622882VIÑAS DEL REY, NICOLAS 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623370ALEGRE MARTÍNEZ, JORGE 14 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623116BALDOVIN GOMEZ, NICOLAS 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623189GALLEGO MARQUINA, JOEL 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622963GARCIA HERRERO, JAIME 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623043IRISARRI BARGE, DANIEL 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623731MARTINEZ LIZANA, NICOLAS 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4622685MEDIANO AGREDA, LORIEN 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624103RIPALDA SALAS, JORGE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624175RIVAS MIGUEL, EFRÉN 13 EA CA UTEBO

500m MASC. AL BM

1.000m MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623258AGAVI GONZÁLEZ, HUGO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623301ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623319CAÑADA PÉREZ, HUGO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624074CLAVERO SOTERAS, MARCO 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623132CUBERO EGUIA, PEDRO 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623722DOMINGO MIRANDA, PABLO 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623049FERRERES URBANO, GUILLERMO 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4624078GARCIA MALLOR, HECTOR 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624081GRACIA LOIRE, PABLO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623138JULIAN PRIETO, DENIS 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623530LARENA CORREDOR, MARTÍN 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623193LOUZAN GONZALEZ, ADRIEL 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623470MARCO LABARTA, DANIEL 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623351MARQUÉS GAYÁN, NOAH 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624431MARTINEZ NAVARRO, BRUNO 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624451PARDOS ARIAS, LUCAS 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623042PARIS PELET, DANIEL 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623844PEREZ CALLES, NICOLAS 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4623254PORTA VILLAVERDE, ALVARO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623473REBOLLAR PEÑA, DIEGO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622909ROMEROO SALAVERA, ASIER 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624436SANJUAN ROCA, ALEX 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623197SOLER RODRIGO, JUAN 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624115TOMAS RAMIREZ, HUGO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624224TORNOS MITITELU, RUBEN 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4622879ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624418ABAD LEDESMA, SAUL 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623258AGAVI GONZÁLEZ, HUGO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624210BUENO MIR, IKER 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623319CAÑADA PÉREZ, HUGO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622674CORTES LAZARO, DANIEL 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623722DOMINGO MIRANDA, PABLO 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623049FERRERES URBANO, GUILLERMO 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623710LIXANDRU , ERIC 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623470MARCO LABARTA, DANIEL 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623351MARQUÉS GAYÁN, NOAH 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623042PARIS PELET, DANIEL 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4624358PRAT DOBON, HUGO 13 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623528SOROLLA RABADAN, ADRIAN 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624119VERGARA MESA, LUCAS 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624403BARTOLOME SALVADOR, JORGE 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624441BLASCO GLARIA, ANDRES 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623313BURGOS MINGUEZ, DAVID 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623052CAZENAVE CHAIR, DAVID 16 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4624443GIMENO ANTON, DIEGO 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624385HEDLI SAHUN, PABLO 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624556NUÑEZ LAINEZ, LUCA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4622999OLIVAN LUESIA, DANIEL 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623012ROMEO ANTOLIN, MARIANO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622882VIÑAS DEL REY, NICOLAS 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

60m vallas (0,60) MASC. AL AM

Altura MASC. AL AM

Altura MASC. AL BM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623370ALEGRE MARTÍNEZ, JORGE 14 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623266ANGULO MELÉNDEZ, DARÍO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623274BELZUZ SAMPIETRO, JAIRO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623527BURILLO GÓMEZ, AXEL 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624071CASASUS ALLENDE, NICOLAS 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623333COMPAIRED BARRERO, GAROÉ JOSÉ 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623132CUBERO EGUIA, PEDRO 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4622950DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO, ELOY 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623189GALLEGO MARQUINA, JOEL 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624550GARVEN GONZALEZ, LIAM 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624544GONZALEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624081GRACIA LOIRE, PABLO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623138JULIAN PRIETO, DENIS 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623741MAESTRE RUBIO, AGUSTIN PABLO 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4622685MEDIANO AGREDA, LORIEN 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623698MENDOZA USÁN, TOMÁS 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624434OTEO IBAÑEZ, SERGIO 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624174QUILEZ PASCUAL, ALEX 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624103RIPALDA SALAS, JORGE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624175RIVAS MIGUEL, EFRÉN 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624359ROCHE DE DIEGO, EDUARDO 13 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4624222ROYO PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623529SANCHEZ LASCORZ, DIEGO 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624224TORNOS MITITELU, RUBEN 14 EA CA TRIALS

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623680BELÍO LOZANO, LUCAS 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623281BLASCO ORÓS, OSCAR 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623367CAJAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623368CAJAL RODRIGUEZ, LEO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623318CANALAS NADAL, ANDER 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624360COZAR HERRERO, DIEGO 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4622949DE BLAS MARCO, MARCO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623154DEL CUETO LARRODERA, MARTÍN 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4624542ESCRIBANO ROMERO, JAVIER 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623414GARIJO PEREZ, IVÁN 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622690GRACIA TRULLEN, ERIC 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4622676IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS, SAUL 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4622981LAMANA MARTINEZ, MARTIN 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622844LARRIBA VELA, JAVIER 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623204LEORRI RAMOS, ASIER 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624568MARTIN FALCON, ALEJANDRO 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624543MARTINEZ MARQUINA, IAN 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4622875ORTE MOLINER, IAN 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623364PALACIOS BONILLA, SERGIO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623050RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, VICTOR 15 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623366RUIZ GREGORIO, ANDRÉS 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623018SÁNCHEZ LAFITA, JORGE 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623477SANZ RODRIGUEZ, PEPE 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623479TRÉBOL LIPE, CRISTIAN 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623448VIRUETE VILLARROCHA, DIEGO 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624566ZUECO PEREZ, DAVID 16 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623157HENAO VALENCIA, JOHAN GERMÁN 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623043IRISARRI BARGE, DANIEL 14 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623239RUIZ RUIZ IMAZ, ASIER 13 EA ALAS

Longitud MASC. AL BM

Triple salto pies juntos ALE AM

Triple salto pies juntos ALE BM

Longitud MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624558CONESA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623726GARCIA MARCEN, ROBERTO 15 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4622966GARCÍA PÉREZ, HÉCTOR 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623169LAGUNA ORERA, ROQUE 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4624133LOZANO BALLARIN, MARIO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624419ACERO GARCIA, GABRIEL 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624126DAUDEN MAINAR, LUIS ENRIQUE 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623563FRANCES LUNA, JORGE 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622964GARCIA FRAJ, MATEO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624565GIL GUERRA, JAIME 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622677IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS, SAMUEL 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624560MARTIN LOPEZ, NICOLAS 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623369NICOARA NICOARA, VICTOR MATEO 16 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623053PARIS PELET, ALVARO 16 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623055REDONDO PILARCES, UNAI 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624142TERRADO CARCELLER, FRANCHO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623531ARRIBAS VIRTUS, DIEGO 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623717BELTRAN PASCUAL, MIGUEL 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623284BONILLA SUÑEN, MARCOS 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624074CLAVERO SOTERAS, MARCO 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624076FERRANDO SANCHEZ, BRUNO 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623501GIL LORENTE, PABLO 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624354GRACIA AYLON, MATEO 13 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4622978HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ, JORGE 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624431MARTINEZ NAVARRO, BRUNO 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624245MORENO CERPA, ADRIAN 13 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623844PEREZ CALLES, NICOLAS 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4623421ROCHE ARTIGAS, ALVARO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623425RUIZ LAMPLE, ARTURO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623212SAENZ CHERKASHIN, MARK 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623197SOLER RODRIGO, JUAN 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624143VAN DER MERWE ARRIBAS, ADRIAN 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL BM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624067ARAGON VILLARO, JORGE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623116BALDOVIN GOMEZ, NICOLAS 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624079GONZALEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624377QUESADA SALILLAS, DIEGO 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622903RIOJA ROJO, TELMO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624148VILLAR SIMON, MIGUEL 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622879ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624124CHEVALIER FUSTER, MARTIN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623696MARTÍN GARCÍA, IZAN 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624387MINGARRO ABREGO, ANGEL 16 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624102RASAL CALVE, JORGE 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623305BARRIO FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623389ENRICH LASTRA, IVÁN 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623340FANDOS IGADO, JOSE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622963GARCIA HERRERO, JAIME 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624078GARCIA MALLOR, HECTOR 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622828HERNÁNDEZ PEÑACOBA, ENZO 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623387LAPUENTE RAMIREZ, JUAN 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624243LOPEZ PEÑA, PEDRO 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623302MARCO AZNAR, AARON 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623731MARTINEZ LIZANA, NICOLAS 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623117MARTINEZ VENTURA, LEON 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624521MORAN WOLANCZYK, LUCAS 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623418RANZ MARTIN, PABLO 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623259ROMERO ALARCÓN, JORGE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622909ROMEROO SALAVERA, ASIER 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622671SANCHEZ VALLE, IZAN 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624439VAL ABAD, CAMILO 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622885VIDAL EJEA, DIEGO 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4622695ACERO ASENSIO, MARCOS 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623891CABANILLAS BLANQUEZ, JULEN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622944CALLEJA SANTIAGO, IZAN 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624123CARRILLO SALMERON, DARIO 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624127FERNANDEZ GARCÍA, ERIC 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624129FERRANDO SANCHEZ, MARCOS 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622969GÓMEZ BELTRÁN, MARCOS 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624444GONZALEZ MARTÍN, MATEO 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624406GUTIERREZ ALCONCHEL, MATEO 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624253JIMENEZ TORRALBA, MARTIN 16 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624567JIMENEZ VELA, TIAGO 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4624447MARTOS BONA, RAFAEL 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622994MENA LIZANO, ETHAN ARIEL 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624448MICLEA AISA, ADRIAN 16 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622692MILLAN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623300MORALES ARGUAS, MARIO 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623365MORENO DE ARRIBA, LEO 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624412PACHON TOBON, ESTEBAN 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623475RUBIO ALCIVAR, AIMAR 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624548RUIZ GUEDEA, IBER 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623480TAJAHUERCE , QUIQUE 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624117TOVAR EREÑA, DAVID 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623026VIDAL EJEA, MIGUEL 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Martillo (2kg) MASC. AM

Martillo (2kg) MASC. BM

Jabalina (300g) MASC AM

Jabalina Vortex MASC. BM



DEA-4623027ZUGAZA SANCHEZ, JULIO 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623736SIERRA FUENTES, ENZO 14 EA ELITE SPORT

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623034GIMENO GOMEZ, YESSAELA ISIRET 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624084LACASA SAINZ, LUCIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624120ALEGRE AGAPITO, AROA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622662ALMAZAN ARTAL, AINHOA 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623294ALVAREZ ALBERT, MARTINA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624121AMARAL VEIGAS, ANDREA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623438ANDRES SUBIAS, DANIELA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623303BALLESTEROS JIMÉNEZ, DANIELLA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623232BARRADO PÉ, MARINA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4623304BARRIO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIS 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623306BELZUZ SAMPIETRO, OLIVIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623151BERNAL DEL HOYO, NOA 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623152BERNAL DEL HOYO, SARA 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623566CALZON LAIN, ANGELA 16 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623374CAÑADA PEREZ, CLAUDIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623153CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ, IXEIA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4622947CASTILLO HOUSSAINI, MARIA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624185COBOS ROMAN, ANA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623335CRESPO PLUMED, IRENE 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622817GARCIA TEJEDOR, JIMENA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624554GASCA GRACIA, MAIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622967GASCÓN CALVO, ALBA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622968GIL SALVADOR, SOFIA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624553GUILLEN ASTASIO, NOA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622683HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA, NOA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4622977HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ, ELENA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622684HORVAT , SOFIA MARIA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623149IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL, MARA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624191JULIAN GALLARDO, IBON 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624084LACASA SAINZ, LUCIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622681LOPEZ LIN, ANGELA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623205LORENTE BRAVO, LUCÍA 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623456LOSADA GRACIA, ALBA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623219LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ, JIMENA 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624520MARTINEZ , ARA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623211MARZAL MOZOTA, EMMA 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624135MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, ANGELA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622996MIÑANO MATZEN, ALBA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623375MOLINA CARRERAS, LENA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623452MONGE LASTANAO, ADRIANA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622667MORALES LOPEZ, EMMA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624559MUÑOZ PILARCES, AINARA 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624411ORNA TOMEY, MANUELA 15 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623123PERA LÓPEZ, ELIA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624138PEREZ CAZORLA, BLANCA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622661PIEDRAHITA OYOLA, MARIA JOSE 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624366PRAT DOBON, PAULA 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623126RIPOLL DIEZ, VERA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4623015SAMPEDRO SANTOMÉ, AYLA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624564SANZ GIMENEZ, OLIIVA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624113TELLERIA KUHNEL, CATALINA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624254TORNOS MITITELU, NAOMI 16 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624147VILELA LUÑO, CARMEN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

500m marcha FEM. BF

50m FEM. AL BF

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista AM



DEA-4623465VILLAFRUELA RODRÍGUEZ, ANA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623447VILLARROYA GARCIA, TANIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623569VINDEL GARCIA, MIRANDA 16 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4622773ABAD LAMBY, VICTORIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622776AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA, MARTA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623310ALCUTEN MOLINA, ALBA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623198ALEMANY ARREGUI, MARTA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623150ALMAU MUR, CLAUDIA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624063ALMERGE ESTEBAN, INES 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623183ALMUDI SANZ, ELSA 14 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624064ALONSO MARCO, EMMA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623263ALVAREZ ALBERT, CARLOTA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623292ALVAREZ CASTAÑO, SALOME 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623264ÁLVAREZ MANRIQUE, ALICIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624420AMOROS PALLARES, CLARA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624421AMOROS PALLARES, LUCIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623714ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ, VEGA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623552ARMISEN TEBAR, PAULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623228ARRIMADA HERNANDEZ, LEIRE 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624181BERNE VAL, LEYRE 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623280BIELSA NIETO, VERA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624182BLANCO JIMENEZ, LAIA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624229BRAULIO SORIA, CARMEN 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624551CANO ORDOÑEZ, PAULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623720CARTON COELLO, ANGELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624370CAZAÑA MATEO, ARA 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624233CIRIA EZQUERRO, SOFIA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623550CLAVERÍA HEREDIA, ÚRSULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623201COMIN TARATIEL, CARLOTA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624125CORELLANO LOPEZ, CHLOE 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624321DELA NAVA PUEYO, PAULA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623341FANDOS IGADO, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623551FERRER AURE, ELSA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623833FERRI BONEL, ADRIANA 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4622624FUERTES MATA, MARTINA 13 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4623345GAMARRA CASCAN, CECILIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624562GARCIA HERRERO, CELIA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623350GARRIDO GARZA, VERA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622651GONZALEZ OLIVA, DANIELLA 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4622974HANSSEN LAFUENTE, CLAIRE 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624083HERRER LOPEZ, IRENE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623838IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, EVA 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4622979JORRO RIPA, ARIADNA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624239JUBERIAS ALMAZAN, ALBA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624131LACASA SAINZ, CARMEN 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623035LAFARGA FERREIRO, MARIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624563LAHUERTA VALERO, TERESA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624169LE GOFF ALONSO, EMMA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623173LEAL PELEGRIN, JULIETA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623392LOPEZ LOPEZ, IXEYA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623394LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MARA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623457LUCIA SÁIZ, ESTHER 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624193LUENGO SERRA, ARIADNA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624194LUENGO SERRA, VEGA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624363LUNA CASTELAR, SARA 14 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4624086MARCEN ARRIBAS, CRISTINA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623437MARCO SOBRADIEL, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623436MARCO SOBRADIEL, PAOLA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623453MARQUINA SANZ, LEIRE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623458MARTÍN MINDÁN, NOA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624509MARTINEZ GEA, LUNA 13 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

60m FEM. AL AF



DEA-4624432MARTINEZ LORENTE, LUCIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624195MARTINEZ SILVA, AINHOA ISABELLA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624342MODREGO ROMEO, LUCIA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623321MOLINA CARRERAS, MARA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624218MORENO LOPEZ, ELENA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624450MUR MONTES, CELIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623402NAVARRETE SEBASTIÁN, VALERIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623403NAVARRO SERRANO, SOFÍA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624433NOGUERAS OBREGON, CARLA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624435PELLEJER DUMALL, CELIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624096PEREZ CAZORLA, ALBA 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623562PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, MARTINA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623733PEREZ LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623044POVES SERRANO, JULIA 13 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4623459PRADAS VILA, ALBA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624376QUESADA SALILLAS, ELSA 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4623420RENANCIO FUENTES, MIRYAM 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623010RIVERO VALERO, VERA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622659RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ADRIANA 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623311ROMÁN BORREGO, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623379ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO, IRATI 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622908ROMEO ANTOLIN, ELVIRA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622914RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET, LOLA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622918SAN VICENTE VICENTE, MARIELA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623224SÁNCHEZ AZNAR, NEREA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622922SÁNCHEZ LAFITA, GLORIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623549SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, ZOE 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623463SANZ LAHUERTA, DUNA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623554SOPEÑA DUARTE, CELIA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623740STAN , DENISA PATRICIA 14 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624176TENA MUÑOZ, ALBA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623555URZAY CERDAN, JIMENA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624454VIDAL CARNICER, MELISA 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624337VIDAL ROYO, LUCIA 13 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624338VISIEDO TELLO, ALEJANDRA 13 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4622654YUGUERO MADRID, EVANGELINE 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

01:44.48 - PCDEA-4624420AMOROS PALLARES, CLARA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

01:50.32 - PCDEA-4624317CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ, AINHARA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

01:50.58 - PCDEA-4624325MUR CAVADAS, SOFIA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

01:51.60 - PCDEA-4622830HERRERO MONSERRAT, ANA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

02:01.01 - PCDEA-4624096PEREZ CAZORLA, ALBA 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624207BARB MINEA, GIULIA DIANA 13 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623684DÍEZ VILADÉS, ALICIA 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4622624FUERTES MATA, MARTINA 13 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4624130GARCIA MALLOR, NADIA 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623556MALLEA AL-ASSADI, OLIVIA DANIELA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624509MARTINEZ GEA, LUNA 13 EA ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

DEA-4623403NAVARRO SERRANO, SOFÍA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622890PARDO GARCÍA, MARTINA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623019SERRANO GRACIA, SOFIA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624454VIDAL CARNICER, MELISA 14 EA RAINBOW TEAM

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623257ADAN RUBIO, SARA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622664ALVAREZ JARQUIN, LUISANA 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624179ANDOH AGYEI, MARIA NAANA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624546BENITO BIELA, VALERIA 15 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623360GARCÍA GRACIA, MAYTE 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624428HERNANDEZ ROCHE, EVA 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623142LÓPEZ PÉREZ, ESTHER 15 EA ALAS

500m FEM. AL AF

500m FEM. AL BF



DEA-4624429LOPEZ PIRC, SARA 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623570MACIAS SALVADOR, VALERIA 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623361MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA, CARLOTA 16 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623840MATA CEPERO, EMMA 15 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4624513OWUSU , BENEDICTA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623371RELANCIO BALSA, OLIVIA 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624107ROMERO TORREÑO, VALERIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623848SORRIBAS MARTINEZ, MARIA 15 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4624198TOVAR DASSAEVA, IRINA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623569VINDEL GARCIA, MIRANDA 16 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624066ARAGON VILLARO, LUCIA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622809DOMINGO ORTIN, INES 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623557LABORDA BALASCH, INES 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623711LIXANDRU , EMMA REBECA 13 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623547LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, PAOLA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623146MATEO CHARRO, ALBA 14 EA ALAS

DEA-4623561POYATO SEBASTIAN, ARIADNA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624248SEBLI KHOSSATI, MALAK 13 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623739VERON GOYENECHE, MARIA 14 EA ELITE SPORT

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624120ALEGRE AGAPITO, AROA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623260ALEMAN COARASA, KENIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624402ALONSO IÑIGUEZ, HELENA 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623294ALVAREZ ALBERT, MARTINA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624314AÑON PALACIO, PILAR 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624339ARMERO ROMERO, ANA 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623303BALLESTEROS JIMÉNEZ, DANIELLA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624208BARB MINEA, SARAI ANDREEA 15 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623304BARRIO FERNÁNDEZ, IRIS 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623306BELZUZ SAMPIETRO, OLIVIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623309BONACHO ANDRÉS, OLIVIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623312BURGOS EZQUERRO, IRATI 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623374CAÑADA PEREZ, CLAUDIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624367CARRAVEDO GARCIA, EMMA 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4622947CASTILLO HOUSSAINI, MARIA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623349GARCÍA GARCIA, ABRIL 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623217GARCIA-MORENO CERRATO, MARIA 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622967GASCÓN CALVO, ALBA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622971GONZÁLEZ MORENO, ANDREA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623036LAFARGA FERREIRO, IRIA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623141LOBÁN CAPILLA, AROA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624341LOPEZ MORA, MERCEDES 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623456LOSADA GRACIA, ALBA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623570MACIAS SALVADOR, VALERIA 15 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623378MAICAS FERANDEZ, JULIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624409MARTIN LANGARITA, NATALIA 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623697MARTÍN SAQUÉS, LUCÍA 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624151MILLAN MARAZUEA, TERESA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623375MOLINA CARRERAS, LENA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623452MONGE LASTANAO, ADRIANA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622667MORALES LOPEZ, EMMA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624559MUÑOZ PILARCES, AINARA 16 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4624513OWUSU , BENEDICTA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624138PEREZ CAZORLA, BLANCA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624097PICAPEO GALLEGO, JARA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622661PIEDRAHITA OYOLA, MARIA JOSE 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624564SANZ GIMENEZ, OLIIVA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623121SARASA BELTRÁN, TERESA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624416VAQUERO GRACIA, CARMEN 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

1.000m FEM. AL  AF

50m vallas (0,50) FEM. AL BF



DEA-4623464VASILESCU BERTEANU, NOA MARIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623465VILLAFRUELA RODRÍGUEZ, ANA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623447VILLARROYA GARCIA, TANIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623449YAGÜE ZOTES, IRIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4622773ABAD LAMBY, VICTORIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622776AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA, MARTA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623310ALCUTEN MOLINA, ALBA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624390ALONSO IÑIGUEZ, CARLA 14 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623292ALVAREZ CASTAÑO, SALOME 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623264ÁLVAREZ MANRIQUE, ALICIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624421AMOROS PALLARES, LUCIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623715ANDRES ANDREU, DANIELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623119BALDOVIN GOMEZ, IRENE 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623718BERNA GRANADA, ANGELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623720CARTON COELLO, ANGELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623550CLAVERÍA HEREDIA, ÚRSULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624317CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ, AINHARA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624321DELA NAVA PUEYO, PAULA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623339ERCILLA MARTÍNEZ, NAYARA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624128FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA, CRISTINA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623551FERRER AURE, ELSA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623345GAMARRA CASCAN, CECILIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623192GOMEZ ESTERAS, ERIKA 14 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622826GONZALO CABELLO, AIYANA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624340JARAUTA BORAO, CECILIA 13 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624563LAHUERTA VALERO, TERESA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623158LANGA MARTÍN, SELMA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624193LUENGO SERRA, ARIADNA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624194LUENGO SERRA, VEGA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623437MARCO SOBRADIEL, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623436MARCO SOBRADIEL, PAOLA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623453MARQUINA SANZ, LEIRE 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623458MARTÍN MINDÁN, NOA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624217MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LUCIA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624134MATA BARBA, FERNANDA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623446MELIC VILLAR, NINA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623330MILLÁN GASCA, ELOÍSA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623329MILLÁN GASCA, EMILIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623559MILLAN HUMADA, EMMA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624325MUR CAVADAS, SOFIA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623402NAVARRETE SEBASTIÁN, VALERIA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624098PINEDA ALIAS, SIRA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623459PRADAS VILA, ALBA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623420RENANCIO FUENTES, MIRYAM 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623010RIVERO VALERO, VERA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623311ROMÁN BORREGO, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623379ROMANILLOS GUARDINGO, IRATI 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622914RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET, LOLA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623428SANCLEMENTE NUENO, ELSA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623463SANZ LAHUERTA, DUNA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623554SOPEÑA DUARTE, CELIA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623198ALEMANY ARREGUI, MARTA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624066ARAGON VILLARO, LUCIA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624207BARB MINEA, GIULIA DIANA 13 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624182BLANCO JIMENEZ, LAIA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623339ERCILLA MARTÍNEZ, NAYARA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624130GARCIA MALLOR, NADIA 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622826GONZALO CABELLO, AIYANA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

60m vallas (0,60) FEM. AL AF

Altura FEM. AL AF



DEA-4623711LIXANDRU , EMMA REBECA 13 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623330MILLÁN GASCA, ELOÍSA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623329MILLÁN GASCA, EMILIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624433NOGUERAS OBREGON, CARLA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622918SAN VICENTE VICENTE, MARIELA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623428SANCLEMENTE NUENO, ELSA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623019SERRANO GRACIA, SOFIA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623740STAN , DENISA PATRICIA 14 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623555URZAY CERDAN, JIMENA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622654YUGUERO MADRID, EVANGELINE 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4622664ALVAREZ JARQUIN, LUISANA 15 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624179ANDOH AGYEI, MARIA NAANA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624208BARB MINEA, SARAI ANDREEA 15 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623309BONACHO ANDRÉS, OLIVIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623312BURGOS EZQUERRO, IRATI 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623153CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ, IXEIA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624428HERNANDEZ ROCHE, EVA 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623697MARTÍN SAQUÉS, LUCÍA 15 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4623361MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA, CARLOTA 16 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4624151MILLAN MARAZUEA, TERESA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622996MIÑANO MATZEN, ALBA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623848SORRIBAS MARTINEZ, MARIA 15 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4624113TELLERIA KUHNEL, CATALINA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623464VASILESCU BERTEANU, NOA MARIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623449YAGÜE ZOTES, IRIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624064ALONSO MARCO, EMMA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623714ANDALUZ IBAÑEZ, VEGA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623715ANDRES ANDREU, DANIELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623718BERNA GRANADA, ANGELA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624181BERNE VAL, LEYRE 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623280BIELSA NIETO, VERA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624229BRAULIO SORIA, CARMEN 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624370CAZAÑA MATEO, ARA 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4624233CIRIA EZQUERRO, SOFIA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4622809DOMINGO ORTIN, INES 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623341FANDOS IGADO, JULIA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623350GARRIDO GARZA, VERA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622651GONZALEZ OLIVA, DANIELLA 13 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623838IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, EVA 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4623137JODRA GARCIA, NADIA 14 EA ALAS

DEA-4622979JORRO RIPA, ARIADNA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623547LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, PAOLA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623392LOPEZ LOPEZ, IXEYA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623394LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, MARA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623457LUCIA SÁIZ, ESTHER 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624363LUNA CASTELAR, SARA 14 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623556MALLEA AL-ASSADI, OLIVIA DANIELA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624217MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LUCIA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4623446MELIC VILLAR, NINA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623559MILLAN HUMADA, EMMA 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624342MODREGO ROMEO, LUCIA 14 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623321MOLINA CARRERAS, MARA 14 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624450MUR MONTES, CELIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4622890PARDO GARCÍA, MARTINA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624435PELLEJER DUMALL, CELIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623733PEREZ LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 13 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623044POVES SERRANO, JULIA 13 EA STADIUM CASABLANCA

DEA-4622922SÁNCHEZ LAFITA, GLORIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Longitud FEM. AL AF

Altura FEM. AL BF



DEA-4624176TENA MUÑOZ, ALBA 14 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624337VIDAL ROYO, LUCIA 13 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624338VISIEDO TELLO, ALEJANDRA 13 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623260ALEMAN COARASA, KENIA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623438ANDRES SUBIAS, DANIELA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624367CARRAVEDO GARCIA, EMMA 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623360GARCÍA GRACIA, MAYTE 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4622971GONZÁLEZ MORENO, ANDREA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623149IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL, MARA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4623036LAFARGA FERREIRO, IRIA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623142LÓPEZ PÉREZ, ESTHER 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624429LOPEZ PIRC, SARA 15 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623840MATA CEPERO, EMMA 15 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4624097PICAPEO GALLEGO, JARA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624366PRAT DOBON, PAULA 16 EA ROMAREDA CD

DEA-4623371RELANCIO BALSA, OLIVIA 15 EA LA ALMUNIA

DEA-4623126RIPOLL DIEZ, VERA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624416VAQUERO GRACIA, CARMEN 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623150ALMAU MUR, CLAUDIA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624063ALMERGE ESTEBAN, INES 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623552ARMISEN TEBAR, PAULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623548CARRASCO MIGUEL, VALERIA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623201COMIN TARATIEL, CARLOTA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623684DÍEZ VILADÉS, ALICIA 14 EA CA SAN JOSE

DEA-4622974HANSSEN LAFUENTE, CLAIRE 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624083HERRER LOPEZ, IRENE 14 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4622830HERRERO MONSERRAT, ANA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624131LACASA SAINZ, CARMEN 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623158LANGA MARTÍN, SELMA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4623173LEAL PELEGRIN, JULIETA 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624086MARCEN ARRIBAS, CRISTINA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623146MATEO CHARRO, ALBA 14 EA ALAS

DEA-4624218MORENO LOPEZ, ELENA 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624098PINEDA ALIAS, SIRA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623561POYATO SEBASTIAN, ARIADNA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623224SÁNCHEZ AZNAR, NEREA 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623549SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, ZOE 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623739VERON GOYENECHE, MARIA 14 EA ELITE SPORT

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624402ALONSO IÑIGUEZ, HELENA 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623232BARRADO PÉ, MARINA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624546BENITO BIELA, VALERIA 15 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623152BERNAL DEL HOYO, SARA 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4623566CALZON LAIN, ANGELA 16 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624185COBOS ROMAN, ANA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623217GARCIA-MORENO CERRATO, MARIA 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4622968GIL SALVADOR, SOFIA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624191JULIAN GALLARDO, IBON 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4623141LOBÁN CAPILLA, AROA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4622681LOPEZ LIN, ANGELA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623211MARZAL MOZOTA, EMMA 15 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624411ORNA TOMEY, MANUELA 15 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4623123PERA LÓPEZ, ELIA 15 EA ALAS

DEA-4624107ROMERO TORREÑO, VALERIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624198TOVAR DASSAEVA, IRINA 16 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624147VILELA LUÑO, CARMEN 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

Longitud FEM. AL BF

Triple salto pies juntos ALE AF

Triple salto pies juntos ALE BF



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623183ALMUDI SANZ, ELSA 14 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623228ARRIMADA HERNANDEZ, LEIRE 13 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4624551CANO ORDOÑEZ, PAULA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624125CORELLANO LOPEZ, CHLOE 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623833FERRI BONEL, ADRIANA 13 EA LA ESTRELLA

DEA-4623192GOMEZ ESTERAS, ERIKA 14 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623035LAFARGA FERREIRO, MARIA 14 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624432MARTINEZ LORENTE, LUCIA 13 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623562PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, MARTINA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623263ALVAREZ ALBERT, CARLOTA 13 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623119BALDOVIN GOMEZ, IRENE 13 EA ALAS

DEA-4624229BRAULIO SORIA, CARMEN 14 EA CA TRIALS

DEA-4624128FERRAN DE IRIZAR PARRA, CRISTINA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624134MATA BARBA, FERNANDA 13 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624376QUESADA SALILLAS, ELSA 13 EA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 

DEA-4622659RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ADRIANA 14 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624121AMARAL VEIGAS, ANDREA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623151BERNAL DEL HOYO, NOA 16 EA ALAS

DEA-4622977HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ, ELENA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622684HORVAT , SOFIA MARIA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4623121SARASA BELTRÁN, TERESA 15 EA ALAS

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624314AÑON PALACIO, PILAR 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624339ARMERO ROMERO, ANA 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4623349GARCÍA GARCIA, ABRIL 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622683HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA, NOA 16 EA ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

DEA-4624341LOPEZ MORA, MERCEDES 15 EA FOM. SANSUEÑA

DEA-4624409MARTIN LANGARITA, NATALIA 16 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624520MARTINEZ , ARA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4624135MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, ANGELA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623015SAMPEDRO SANTOMÉ, AYLA 16 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4624390ALONSO IÑIGUEZ, CARLA 14 EA AD PIRINEOS

DEA-4624562GARCIA HERRERO, CELIA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623557LABORDA BALASCH, INES 14 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624169LE GOFF ALONSO, EMMA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4624195MARTINEZ SILVA, AINHOA ISABELLA 13 EA CA UTEBO

DEA-4622908ROMEO ANTOLIN, ELVIRA 13 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623257ADAN RUBIO, SARA 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4623335CRESPO PLUMED, IRENE 15 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4622817GARCIA TEJEDOR, JIMENA 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624554GASCA GRACIA, MAIA 15 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623034GIMENO GOMEZ, YESSAELA ISIRET 15 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624553GUILLEN ASTASIO, NOA 16 EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

DEA-4623205LORENTE BRAVO, LUCÍA 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623219LOUZÁN GONZÁLEZ, JIMENA 16 EA CA CUARTE

DEA-4623378MAICAS FERANDEZ, JULIA 16 EA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

DEA-4624254TORNOS MITITELU, NAOMI 16 EA CA TRIALS

Peso (2kg) FEM AL AF

Martillo (2kg) FEM AL AF

Martillo (2kg) FEM AL BF

Jabalina Vortex FEM. BF

Jabalina (300g) FEM AF

Pelota (200g) FEM. AL BF



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

DEA-4623548CARRASCO MIGUEL, VALERIA 13 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista AF


